

TELANGANA STATE POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED
VIDYUT SOUDHA :: HYDERABAD - 500 082.

T.No.e-185/CE/O&M-II/KTPS-VII Stage/P42/11KV&3.3KV Cables/ 2021-22
KTPS-VII Stage - Procurement of 11 KV & 3.3 KV Power Cables for KTPS-VII Stage, Paloncha, Bhadradi Kothagudem Dist. Value of the works: ₹.17,00,000/-. Scheduled Open & Closing Date: 07.10.2021 at 18:00 Hrs & 08.11.2021 at 15:30 Hrs.

T.No.e-19/CE/O&M/SE/Civil/KTPS-VII Stage/TSGENCO/2021-22
KTPS-VII Stage - Collection of floating fly ash particles (Cenospheres) from Northern Ash Pond-I & II for the year 2021-22 at KTPS-VII Stage, Paloncha, Bhadradi Kothagudem Dist through e-auction. Inspection start date: 11.10.2021 at 13:00 Hrs. E-Auction Opening & Closing date: 28.10.2021 16:30 Hrs & 01.11.2021 at 13:00 Hrs.

T.No.e-06/CE/C&S/CE/C&I/DE/CJ/A/06/2021-22
RTS-B - Transportation of 3.50 Lakh MT of coal by Road from Godavari Khani Mines of M/s. Singareni Collieries Company Ltd. to RTS-B Coal Yard for a period of one year. Scheduled Open & Closing Date: 20.10.2021 at 19:00 Hrs & 05.11.2021 at 17:00 Hrs.

For further Details : www.tsgenco.co.in & https://tender.telangana.gov.in

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)
CIN: L65910DL1986CO025563

Regd. Office: Room Nos. 1316 - 1349, 3rd Floor, Hotel The Ashok Diplomatic, Enclave, 50-B, Chanakya Park, New Delhi 110021
Phone: +91 011 - 24100385. Email: investors@irfc.nic.in
Website: www.irfc.nic.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to regulation 47, read with regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time, notice is hereby given that meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 1st November, 2021, inter alia, to consider and approve, Unaudited Financial Results of the Company and other financial statements namely Cash Flow Statement for the period ended 30th September, 2021 and Balance Sheet as on that date. The Board will also consider declaration of Interim Dividend to the shareholders of the Company for the Financial Year 2021-22.

Further, in accordance with Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the "Record Date" for determining the entitlement of the shareholders for the payment of aforesaid Interim Dividend shall be Thursday, the 11th November, 2021, subject to the approval of Interim Dividend by the Board of Directors.

This information is also available on the website of Company at www.irfc.nic.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Indian Railway Finance Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Shirode
Company Secretary
Place: New Delhi
Date: 20.10.2021

Important Notice: Shareholders holding shares in dematerialized mode are requested to update their records such as tax residential status, permanent account number (PAN) and register their email addresses, mobile numbers and other details with the relevant depositories through their depository participants and Shareholders holding shares in physical mode are requested to furnish details to the Company's registrar and share transfer agent, Beetal Financial & Computer Services (P) Ltd at irfc@beetalfinancial.com

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Bareilly Branch** located at 1st Floor, 211-212/2, Civil Line, Near Hotel Shri Bhaskar, Narima Colony Station Road, Bareilly - 243001, will shift to 1st Floor, M. R. Plaza, Opp. M. J. P. Rohilkhand University, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh - 243001, from 15th February, 2022.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Lucknow Branch** located at 1st Floor, 211-212/2, Civil Line, Near Hotel Shri Bhaskar, Narima Colony Station Road, Bareilly - 243001, will shift to 1st Floor, Shop No. 1 & 5 Ram Raghu Plaza, Khandri Road, Agra, Uttar Pradesh - 282002, from 15th February, 2022.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Omurga Branch** located at Floor I, Near Shivneri Hotel, Main Road, NH9, Omurga, Osmanabad, Maharashtra - 413606, will shift to 1st Floor, Badve Complex, Infront of Bhaji Market, Bhaji Market Road, Omurga, Osmanabad, Maharashtra - 413606, from 15th February, 2022.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Omurga Branch** located at Floor I, Near Shivneri Hotel, Main Road, NH9, Omurga, Osmanabad, Maharashtra - 413606, will shift to 1st Floor, Badve Complex, Infront of Bhaji Market, Bhaji Market Road, Omurga, Osmanabad, Maharashtra - 413606, from 15th February, 2022.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Omurga Branch** located at Floor I, Near Shivneri Hotel, Main Road, NH9, Omurga, Osmanabad, Maharashtra - 413606, will shift to 1st Floor, Badve Complex, Infront of Bhaji Market, Bhaji Market Road, Omurga, Osmanabad, Maharashtra - 413606, from 15th February, 2022.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Omurga Branch** located at Floor I, Near Shivneri Hotel, Main Road, NH9, Omurga, Osmanabad, Maharashtra - 413606, will shift to 1st Floor, Badve Complex, Infront of Bhaji Market, Bhaji Market Road, Omurga, Osmanabad, Maharashtra - 413606, from 15th February, 2022.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD

JSW ISPAT SPECIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MONNET ISPAT AND ENERGY LIMITED)
Registered Office : JSW Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-400051 (Maharashtra) Tel. No. +91 22 42861000; E-mail: isc.jispl@ajonjsw.in Website: www.ajonjsw.in; CIN: L02710MH1990PLC363582

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2021
(Rupees in crores except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (Including other income)	1442.34	2911.06	957.84	1442.34	2911.06
2	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.85)	26.47	(62.06)	(36.88)	26.44
3	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.85)	26.47	(62.06)	(36.88)	26.44
4	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.85)	26.47	(62.06)	(36.88)	26.44
5	Total Comprehensive (Loss)/Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(39.19)	25.12	(61.47)	(39.23)	25.17
6	Equity Share Capital	469.55	469.55	469.55	469.55	469.55
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	387.98	387.98	387.98	397.60	397.60
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (Rs.)	(0.78)	0.56	(1.32)	(0.79)	0.56
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.78)	0.27	(1.32)	(0.79)	0.27

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter and half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results including Notes thereto are available on the website of the Company (www.ajonjsw.in) and Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 18 October, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 19 October, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021.

For JSW ISPAT Special Products Limited
(Formerly known as Monnet Ispat and Energy Limited)
Thirukkoateswaram Mohan Babu
Whole-time Director
DIN: 09169018

Date: 19-October-2021
Place: Raigarh

E TENDER NOTICE
SOLAPUR CITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
Address : Niyojan Bhavan Building, Saat Rasta, Solapur - 413 003

E-TENDER NOTICE NO : 19 Date : 20/10/2021

Solapur City Development Corporation Limited (SCDCL) is invite e-tender from eligible bidders through e-tendering portal for Appointment of Contractor for Renovation, Restoration & Redevelopment of India Bhawan Solapur, under Smart Cities Mission in Solapur City.

- Tender release date is 10:00 am on 20/10/2021
- Online Pre bid Meeting is at 04.00 PM of 28/10/2021 through Google Meet / Zoom App at Solapur City Development Corporation Limited, Saat Rasta, Solapur.
- Bid Submission date up to 03:00 PM of 13/11/2021.
- The Technical Bid Opening date is 04.00 PM of 15/11/2021.
- The tender can be downloaded from www.mahatenders.gov.in
- The bidders should quote exclusive of GST.
- All rights of acceptance and rejection of tender is reserved by SCDCL.

Tender ID : 2021_SMC_729923_1 SD/-
Chief Executive Officer
Solapur City Development Corporation Limited

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
FEDDERS ELECTRIC AND ENGINEERING LIMITED
Regd. Off.: 6 and 6/1 UPSIDC Industrial Area Sikandrabad, Bulandshahr Uttar Pradesh- 203205 (CIN: L29299UP1957PLC021118)

In matter of Fedders Electric and Engineering Limited, pursuant to approval of the resolution plan submitted by IM+ Capitals Limited vide Hon'ble NCLT, Allahabad Bench order dated October 6, 2021 and further, in accordance with the terms of the resolution plan and Regulation 37(7) & 42 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015; October 29, 2021 has been fixed as the record date for the purpose of capital reduction and consolidation of the issued, subscribed and paid-up capital of the Company. Thereby, from the record date, the existing issued, subscribed and paid-up capital of 3,39,69,700 would extinguished to nil.

Sd/-
Ashok Kumar Gulla
Chairperson, Monitoring Committee
(Fedders Electric And Engineering Limited)

Date: 21.10.2021
Place: Noida

AXIS FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: U65921MH1995PLC212675
Regd. Office: Axis House, C-2, Wadia International Centre, P.B.Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400025
Tel.: 022-43255004, Email ID : info@axisfinance.in, Website : www.axisfinance.co.in

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year ended
		30 September, 2021	30 September, 2020	31 March 2021
		Audited	Reviewed	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	33,954.06	24,914.48	1,02,916.47
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,639.77	5,982.39	26,232.81
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,639.77	5,982.39	26,232.81
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,192.27	4,441.75	19,462.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,191.16	4,445.69	19,464.18
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	48,225.00	48,225.00	48,225.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,10,154.78	83,095.26	96,023.05
8	Securities Premium Account	28,217.50	28,217.50	28,217.50
9	Net Worth	1,47,789.13	1,21,166.63	1,35,083.05
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	11,53,284.71	6,98,418.34	9,63,368.79
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	7.28	5.32	6.68
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	1.49	0.92	4.04
	2. Diluted:	1.49	0.92	4.04
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve*	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio#	-	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio#	-	-	-

Not required to be disclosed as per Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
* Net Worth as per RBI guidelines
** Not Applicable

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Axis Finance Limited (www.axisfinance.in).
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 19, 2021 and are reviewed/audited by the statutory auditor, as required under the Regulations.
3. For the items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
4. Previous period / year figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period/year figures.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
AXIS FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
Bipin Kumar Saraf
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 06416744

Place: Mumbai
Date: 19 October 2021

Reliance
Industrial Infrastructure Limited

Regd. Office: NKM International House, 5th Floor, 178 Backbay Reclamation, Behind LIC Yogakshema Building, Babubhai Chinali Road, Mumbai - 400 020
Phone: 022-4477 9053 • Fax: 022-4477 9052 • E-mail: investor_relations@riil.in
CIN: L63000MH1988PLC049019

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 (₹ in lakh, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020
Total income from operations (net)	1,674.13	3,240.04	1,362.82
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	319.99	625.24	241.03
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	255.39	495.53	219.20
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	1,567.54	2,290.11	1,964.81
Equity Share Capital	1,510.00	1,510.00	1,510.00
Other Equity (reserves) excluding Revaluation reserves *	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing operations) (Not Annualised)			
Basic	1.69	3.28	1.45
Diluted	1.69	3.28	1.45

* Other Equity (reserves) excluding Revaluation reserves for the year ended March 31, 2021 was ₹ 39,685.62 lakh

Notes:
1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on October 20, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the aforesaid Results.
Additional Information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020
Total income from operations (net)	1,674.13	3,240.04	1,362.82
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	258.74	502.74	196.50
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	194.14	373.03	174.67
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	1,506.29	2,167.61	1,920.28

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.riil.in.

For Reliance Industrial Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Dilip V. Dherai
Executive Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : October 20, 2021

www.riil.in

MUTUALFUNDS
Sahi Hai

uti
UTI Mutual Fund

Haq, ek behtar zindagi ka.

Notice For Declaration Of Income Distribution Cum Capital Withdrawal

Sr. No.	Scheme Name	NAV as on 18-10-2021 (per unit)	
		Option/Plan	Nav per Unit (₹)
1	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-IV (1125 Days)	Direct Plan - Annual Payout of IDCW option	10.4293
2	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-IV (1125 Days)	Direct Plan - Flexi Payout of IDCW option	12.8568
3	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-IV (1125 Days)	Direct Plan - Maturity Payout of IDCW option	12.8572
4	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-IV (1125 Days)	Direct Plan - Quarterly Payout of IDCW option	10.1122
5	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-IV (1125 Days)	Regular Plan - Annual Payout of IDCW option	10.4307
6	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-IV (1125 Days)	Regular Plan - Flexi Payout of IDCW option	12.7301
7	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-IV (1125 Days)	Regular Plan - Maturity Payout of IDCW option	12.7300
8	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-IV (1125 Days)	Regular Plan - Quarterly Payout of IDCW option	10.1074
9	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-IV (1135 Days)	Direct Plan - Maturity Payout of IDCW option	12.7853
10	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-V (1135 Days)	Regular Plan - Quarterly Payout of IDCW option	10.1766
11	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-VI (1107 Days)	Direct Plan - Annual Payout of IDCW option	10.2946
12	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-VI (1107 Days)	Direct Plan - Maturity Payout of IDCW option	12.3048
13	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-VI (1107 Days)	Direct Plan - Quarterly Payout of IDCW option	10.0660
14	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-VI (1107 Days)	Regular Plan - Annual Payout of IDCW option	10.2735
15	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-VI (1107 Days)	Regular Plan - Maturity Payout of IDCW option	12.1756
16	UTI - Fixed Term Income Fund Series XXX-VI (1107 Days)	Regular Plan - Quarterly Payout of IDCW option	10.0480

Face Value per unit in all the above Scheme/plan is ₹ 10. Record date for all the above mentioned Scheme/plan will be **Tuesday, October 26, 2021**. Gross income distribution cum capital withdrawal - Entire distributable surplus as on record date (i.e. maturity date) for above mentioned Scheme/plan, Distribution of above dividend is subject to the availability of distributable surplus as on record date. Income distribution cum capital withdrawal payment to the investor will be lower to the extent of statutory levy (if applicable). Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the income distribution cum capital withdrawal options of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

Such of the unitholders under the income distribution cum capital withdrawal option whose names appear in the register of unitholders as at the close of business hours on the record date fixed for each income distribution cum capital withdrawal distribution shall be entitled to receive the income distribution cum capital withdrawal so distributed.

Mumbai - October 20, 2021 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 1230 Website: www.utmfd.com

REGISTERED OFFICE: UTI Tower, 'Gin' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. Phone: 022 - 66786666. UTI Asset Management Company Ltd. (Investment Manager for UTI Mutual Fund) E-mail: invest@uti.co.in. CIN: L65991MH2002PLC137867.

For more information, please contact the nearest UTI Financial Centre or your AMF/NISM certified UTI Mutual Fund Distributor, for a copy of Statement of Additional Information, Scheme Information Document and Key Information Memorandum cum Application Form.

Mutual Fund Investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Pichhore Branch** located at 1st Floor, In front of Corporate Bank, College Chaurana, The-Pichhore, District Shivpuri Madhya Pradesh - 473995, will shift to Ground Floor, Ward No. 10, Jhansi Road, Infront of P.O. Karera, Shivpuri, Madhya Pradesh - 473660, from 15th February, 2022.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in pursuance to Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, 29th Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company (HFL) is scheduled to be held on Wednesday 27th October, 2021 to consider and to approve inter alia, the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 and other allied important/urgent agenda items.

The Notice of the Board Meeting will also be available on the Company's website www.hfl.co.in, website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE at www.bseindia.com

(S. KRITHIKA)
COMPANY SECRETARY

Dt: 20-10-2021

MOSCHIP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Regd Office : 7th Floor, "My Home Twista", Hyderabad Knowledge City, Hyderabad - 500081
Ph: 040-66229292 Fax: 040-66229393
CIN: L31909TG1999PLC032184

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021
All amounts in Rupees lakhs, except for EPS

Particulars	Three Months ended			Six months ended			Year ended
	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income	3,929.53	3,591.84	2,523.40	7,521.38	4,924.45	10,735.15	
Net profit / (loss) for the period / year (before tax and exceptional items)	160.97	172.34	(342.64)	333.32	(657.15)	(908.86)	
Net profit / (loss) for the period / year (before tax and after exceptional items)	160.97	172.34	(342.64)	333.32	(657.15)	(908.86)	
Net profit / (loss) for the period / year (after tax and exceptional items)	160.36	172.34	(343.27)	332.71	(657.78)	(915.09)	
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year [comprising profit / (loss) for the period / year (after tax) and other comprehensive income / (loss)(after tax)]	123.43	171.21	(412.60)	294.64	(749.76)	(981.13)	
Equity Share Capital	3,173.82	3,157.42	3,155.88	3,173.82	3,155.88	3,155.88	
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	2,637.30	2,343.55	2,336.95	2,637.30	2,336.95	2,138.21	
Earnings Per Share (EPS)	Not annualised						Annualised
Basic earnings per share of Rs. 2/- each	0.10	0.11	(0.22)	0.21	(0.42)	(0.58)	
Diluted earnings per share of Rs.2/-each	0.10	0.10	(0.20)	0.20	(0.40)	(0.56)	

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Three Months ended			Six months ended			Year ended
	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	